Mississippi State University

Scholars Junction

Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama)

Lantern Project

April 2022

Hiring Out Document, Junius G. Atkins

Junius G. Atkins

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc

Recommended Citation

Atkins, Junius G., "Hiring Out Document, Junius G. Atkins" (2022). *Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama*). 356.

https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc/356

This Document is brought to you for free and open access by the Lantern Project at Scholars Junction. It has been accepted for inclusion in Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama) by an authorized administrator of Scholars Junction. For more information, please contact scholcomm@msstate.libanswers.com.

Account of Negro thise belonging to Junius I Alkin a menor made by his quardian EM Japlon for the year 1857 of due Jang. 11 1852 as follows Dawson to I H Holdbrooks \$ 130.00 Malinda to & Barkly \$220,00 The stale of alabama 3 minterning bounter & Pusionally in apen Cent, Insen, M. Haylor Judistian of Armis & Athens a minus Who in outh lung That The about useal of negry him in stated is fast ment to Bubichled The speciment of the source of the state of